

achizitie directa AJPIS Ialomita pachet

I.D.: 42337018

Data publicarii	25.03.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.054,41 RON - 1.054,41 RON

Descriere: ACE GAMALIE CUT 3 1.26 3.78 0.72 2 PLIC C5 BUC 500 0.08 42.02 7.98 3 ODORIZANT AUTO BUC 4 4.20 16.81 3.19 4 KUTTER BUC 4 3.78 15.13 2.87 5 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 BUC 10 2.10 21.01 3.99 6 MARKER NEGRU BUC 8 2.52 20.17 3.83 7 EVIDENTIATOAR BUC 13 2.10 27.31 5.19 8 CREION MECANIC 0.7 BUC 6 10.08 60.50 11.50 9 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 20 0.84 16.81 3.19 10 CREION CORECTOR BUC 7 4.20 29.41 5.59 11 PASTA CORECTOARE BUC 2 4.62 9.24 1.76 12 ELASTEC BANI PG 12 2.10 25.21 4.79 13 SFOARA BUMBAC BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 14 PIX PASTA ALBA STRA BUC 53 0.84 44.54 8.46 15 POST IT INDEX HARTIE BUC 20 1.26 25.21 4.79 16 RADIERA BUC 6 1.26 7.56 1.44 17 ALCOOL SANITAR 0.5L BUC 14 4.20 58.82 11.18 18 CUB HARTIE ALB BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 19 MINA CREION 0.7 CUT 8 2.94 23.53 4.47 20 PIX GEL ROSU BUC 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 21 PIX GEL NEGRU BUC 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 22 LIPICI STICK UHU 40 GR BUC 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 23 CAPSATOR 24/6 BUC 4 10.92 43.70 8.30 24 DOSAR CARTON SINA BUC 115 0.29 33.82 6.43 25 DOSAR PVC BUC 10 0.42 4.20 0.80 26 MAPA PVC BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 27 CAIET A4 100 FILE MATEMATICA BUC 2 3.78 7.56 1.44 28 CREION NEGRU BUC 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 29 PERFORATOR BUC 2 16.81 33.61 6.39 30 RIGLA METAL BUC 3 2.94 8.82 1.68 31 FOARFECA 21 CM BUC 4 3.36 13.45 2.55 32 AGRAFE 33 MM CUT 5 0.84 4.20 0.80 33 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 30 12.61 378.15 71.85 34 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 TOP 1 29.41 29.41 5.59
